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11/28/00 08:41 FAX 403 264 1584 

CANADIAr-l FOREST OIL L TO. 
. GRID AREA N60140 W123/30 

Job #: 3134 

PAJAI{ 

Inc . 

Co. Rep: CLAUDE LEee:UF I CALLEN PICHE 

Depth in: 2539.00 

Du out': 

ITEM 

1 

, 

, 

2 

5 

17 

6 

DESCRIPTION 

HP61 A 
1X11.1 2X11.9 

BIT SUB 

Restrictor Sub 

Monel MWD 

Isolation Sub 

NMDC 

Shock Sub 

3 POINT REAMER 

228rnrn DC 

3 POINT REAMER 

228mm Des 

Jar 

228mm Des 

XJO Sub 

178mm Des 

XJO Sub 

HWDP 

Oatla In: 11l20l00 

Date OUt: 

VENDOR 

REED 
9264 

wfFLOAT 

Ryan 1622804 

Ryan 2122805 

Ryan 47·00' 

Ryan 17003 

Faster 10572 

1516 

Akita 

10056 

Akita 

Faster 10883 

Akita 

Alc:ita 

Akita 

Akita 

Akita 

.. NEB ~ 008/008 

I BHA:. I 
47 

ODl1D CONN \.ENGTH TOTAlL 
311.2 

p 65/8 Reg 0.36 0.36 
8 226 6518 Req 
B 103 7H90 0.64 1.20 
P 228 7H90 
B 72 7H90 0.62 1.82 
P 228 7H90 
B 103 7H90 9.43 11.25 
P 226 7H90 
B 80 7H90 2.37 13.62 
P 221 7Heo 
8 76 7Heo 9.32 22.94 
P 227 7H90 
B 64 7H90 3.81 26.75 
F' 2271311 7HQO 
B 74 7H9a 2.59 29.34 
P 223 7H90 
B 7S 7H90 9.02 38.36 
P 2271311 7HQ() 
B 73 7HQO 2.43 4D.79 
P 223 7H90 
B 7S 7H90 18.67 59.46 
P 228 7H90 

8 S4 7H90 5.63 65.09 
P 223 7H90 
B 75 7H90 45.99 111.08 
P 224 7HOO 
B 74 5H90 1.40 112.48 
P 177 SHOO 
B 76 .5H90 '60.44 27292 
P 159/170 SHOO 
B 81 4.SIF 1.31 274.23 
P '14 4.51F 
B 76 4.SIF 55.12 329.35 

9.~'!!!!?!~ . __ . __ ._. _. __ .. ___ .. _ ....... _. __ ............ _ ....... _ ..... __ . ______ ..... _ .. ________ - ... -.... _____ ._ ... _. __ _ 
BIT CONDITION: ....... __ . __ ..... __ . ___ . __ 00_--- .. · ..... _ .......... __ ... _. __ . _______ .. ______ ._,,_ ........ __________ ._ 
- .. _--_ .. _. . _ .. _---................... _._._- .... _.-.-_ .. _--------------_ .... -.. -_ .. _ .. _-_._---- ---------

""ID lS3~O.:l 


